QUOTE # 49-54180

January 13, 2022 12:00 AM
Expiration Date : January 27, 2022

SALES PERSON
Mike Reagan

mike.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Hannah Coney

hconey94@gmail.com
1000 Washington Ave

St. Louis, Missouri, 63101

618-339-7891

PRODUCT

DLEX42008 (NEW)

WM4200HBA
(NEW)

WM4200HWA
(NEW)

DLEX4200W
(NEW)

DLEX4000B (NEW)

NOTES

DESCRIPTION

7.4 CU. FT. ULTRA LARGE CAPACITY SMART WI-FI ENABLED
FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH TURBOSTEAM™ AND
BUILT-IN INTELLIGENCE - BLACK STEEL

5.0 CU. FT. MEGA CAPACITY SMART WI-FI ENABLED FRONT
LOAD WASHER WITH TURBOWASH™ 360° AND BUILT-IN
INTELLIGENCE - BLACK STEEL

5.0 CU. FT. MEGA CAPACITY SMART WI-FI ENABLED FRONT
LOAD WASHER WITH TURBOWASH™ 360° AND BUILT-IN
INTELLIGENCE - WHITE

7.4 CU. FT. ULTRA LARGE CAPACITY SMART WI-FI ENABLED
FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH TURBOSTEAM™ AND
BUILT-IN INTELLIGENCE - WHITE

7.4 CU. FT. ULTRA LARGE CAPACITY SMART WI-FI ENABLED
FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH TURBOSTEAM™ AND
BUILT-IN INTELLIGENCE - BLACK STEEL

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109
Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)
Phone: 314-352-8845

DELIVER TO

Hannah Coney

hconey94@gmail.com
1000 Washington Ave

St. Louis, Missouri, 63101
618-339-7891

LOCATION

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester, MO)

Sales Tax (St. Louis City)
Delivery Charge

Balance Due (USD)

PRICE

$999.99

$999.99

$959.99

$959.99

$979.99

QTY

Styman

Bras

APPLIANCES

TOTAL

$999.99

$999.99

$959.99

$959.99

$979.99

Haul Away Old: Yes 4

Subtotals

$4,899.95

Total

$474.27
$0.00
$5,374.22

$5,374.22
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